Distanc
e

Dossar
d

Prénom

Dossard

2

Nom3

Prénom2

29 km
29 km
19:50:3 29 km
19:50:4 29 km
19:51:0 29 km
19:51:1 29 km
19:51:3 29 km
19:51:4 29 km
19:52:0 29 km
19:52:1 29 km
19:52:3 29 km
19:52:4 29 km
19:53:0 29 km
19:53:1 29 km
19:53:3

29 km

19:53:4 29 km

Page 1 of 3

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

373

312

377

371

324

306

308

311

351

301

354

323

357

338

361

365

BIARD

FAUVEAU

ROUVE

CORRIA

GARCIA

BRUYNOOGH

E

SCHNEIDER

FAUVEAU

KARAOU

DOMINGOS

SONNIC

NICHELE

DOUARINOU

DELORME

VIELPEAU

GAUTIER DE
LAHAUT

CEDRIC

WILLIAM

LISA

MARIE

ANTHONY

LAURENT

STEPHANIE

EMILIE

HAYTEM

JEROME

ALEXANDRA

AURELIE

SABINE

ANTOINE

BAPTISTE

RAPHAEL

344

353

376

372

321

313

388

305

352

302

355

325

358

337

364

LOTRIAN

LAGACHE

VESSIGAULT

DE SEDE

ARMBRUSTE

R

MAKSIMOVI

Cc

BRISSON

VOILLARD

NEUILLY

DOMINGOS

BEIRNART

GARCIA

ROUSSEAU

LEGRAND

CENCI

BARLIER

GWENAEL

DOMINIQUE

CORALIE

VALERIE

THOMAS

CAROLINE

DENIS

SANDRA

ADELAIDE

ELODIE

CHRISTELL

E

CORENTIN

CYRIL

CHARLOTT

E

OPHELIE



19:54:0 29km

19:54:1 29 km
19:54:3 29 km
19:54:4 29 km
19:54:4 29 km
19:55:0 29km
19:55:1 29 km
19:55:3 29 km
19:55:4 29 km
19:56:0 29 km
19:56:1 29 km
19:56:3 29 km
19:56:4 29 km
19:57:0 29 km
19:57:1 29 km
19:57:3

29 km

19:57:4 29 km

Page 2 of 3

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

309

360

304

329

366

333

310

317

319

322

330

328

332

336

383

341

316

VANDERPLAN

NIZARD

FERREIRA

COMTE

JOUDON

MAREK

BAUDON

VALLOIS

FLUTEAUX

DESMOULINS

SEVERE

MOUREUX

MARTEL

RAMIER

SALOT

GOUGIBUS

LEGRAND
SANCHEZ

GALIBERT

RAYMOND

CHRISTOPH

E

BRUNO

STEPHANIE

AUDREY

AMANDINE

MARION

LINDA

LUCAS

HUGUE

VIRGINIE

JEREMIE

AMELIE

BENJAMIN

JEREMY

PAULINE

ROMAIN

303

359

307

367

326

314

318

320

327

335

331

334

340

384

342

350

MEDEIROS

CELLIER

TOPSENT

JOUDON

FOUCAULT

PHILIPPE

COLLARD

PETITCOLLI

N

ARNAUD

LE BELLEC

CHAUMONT

TAUPIN

MARCILLY

CORNUT
GRAND
JACQUES

MUDET

TISSERAND

ANDRA

CEDRIC

RICHARD

FRANCK

SANDRINE

ERIC

GREGORY

ROMAIN

AUDREY

LAURINE

BASTIEN

ANNE

LAURE

LAURENT

LILI

KARINE

BENJAMIN



19:58:0 29 km

19:58:1 29 km
19:58:3 29 km
19:58:4 29 km
19:59:0 29 km
19:59:1 29 km
19:59:3 29 km
19:59:4 29 km
20:00:0 29 km
20:00:1 29 km
20:00:3

29 km

20:00:3 29 km

Page 3 of 3

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours
ea
pied

Cours

ea
pied

345

369

362

356

374

378

382

386

339

381

348

347

MACARY

SHAHMAEI

BELLO

ROBIN

LAURENT

MERMOZ

DUPUIS

BARLIER

BRITES

CHOQUET

TALEB

GACEMI

MARIE

LAURE

KIAN

ELODIE

NATHALIE

GREGORY

CHRISTOPH

E

NICOLAS

MARC

CHRISTOPH

E

FLORENCE

YANIS

RAOUF

346

370

363

368

375

379

385

387

343

380

349

MACARY

LACROIX

INSERRA

DENIS

SAVIOZ

FOUILLET

ZARAGOZA

PILORGE

ASSIE

ROQUELAU

RE

ARGUEL

MEZIANI

LUCAS

SEBASTIEN

LUCILE

LUDIVINE

OTHILIE

MARIE

SEBASTIEN

BAPTISTE

REGIS

EMILIE

YACINE



