

Heure de départ	Distance	Type	Dossard	Nom	Prénom	Dossard 2	Nom3	Prénom2
19:50:0	29 km	Course à pied	373	BIARD	CEDRIC	344	LOTRIAN	GWENAEL
19:50:1	29 km	Course à pied	312	FAUVEAU	WILLIAM	353	LAGACHE	DOMINIQUE
19:50:3	29 km	Course à pied	377	ROUVE	LISA	376	VESSIGAULT	CORALIE
19:50:4	29 km	Course à pied	371	CORRIA	MARIE	372	DE SEDE	VALERIE
19:51:0	29 km	Course à pied	324	GARCIA	ANTHONY	321	ARMBRUSTE R	THOMAS
19:51:1	29 km	Course à pied	306	BRUYNHOOGHE	LAURENT	313	MAKSIMOVIC	CAROLINE
19:51:3	29 km	Course à pied	308	SCHNEIDER	STEPHANIE	388	BRISSON	DENIS
19:51:4	29 km	Course à pied	311	FAUVEAU	EMILIE	305	VOILLARD	SANDRA
19:52:0	29 km	Course à pied	351	KARAOU	HAYTEM	352	NEUILLY	ADELAIDE
19:52:1	29 km	Course à pied	301	DOMINGOS	JEROME	302	DOMINGOS	ELODIE
19:52:3	29 km	Course à pied	354	SONNIC	ALEXANDRA	355	BEIRNART	CHRISTELLE
19:52:4	29 km	Course à pied	323	NICHELE	AURELIE	325	GARCIA	CORENTIN
19:53:0	29 km	Course à pied	357	DOUARINOU	SABINE	358	ROUSSEAU	CYRIL
19:53:1	29 km	Course à pied	338	DELORME	ANTOINE	337	LEGRAND CENCI	CHARLOTT E
19:53:3	29 km	Course à pied	361	VIELPEAU	BAPTISTE	364	BARLIER	OPHELIE
19:53:4	29 km	Course à pied	365	GAUTIER DE LAHAUT	RAPHAEL			

19:54:0 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	309	VANDERPLAN	RAYMOND	303	MEDEIROS	ANDRA
19:54:1 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	360	NIZARD	CHRISTOPH E	359	CELLIER	CÉDRIC
19:54:3 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	304	FERREIRA	BRUNO	307	TOPSENT	RICHARD
19:54:4 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	329	COMTE	STÉPHANIE	367	JOUDON	FRANCK
19:54:4 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	366	JOUDON	AUDREY			
19:55:0 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	333	MAREK	AMANDINE	326	FOUCAULT	SANDRINE
19:55:1 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	310	BAUDON	MARION	314	PHILIPPE	ERIC
19:55:3 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	317	VALLOIS	LINDA	318	COLLARD	GREGORY
19:55:4 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	319	FLUTEAUX	LUCAS	320	PETITCOLLI N	ROMAIN
19:56:0 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	322	DESMOULINS	HUGUE	327	ARNAUD	AUDREY
19:56:1 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	330	SEVERE	VIRGINIE	335	LE BELLEC	LAURINE
19:56:3 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	328	MOUREUX	JEREMIE	331	CHAUMONT	BASTIEN
19:56:4 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	332	MARTEL	AMELIE	334	TAUPIN	ANNE LAURE
19:57:0 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	336	RAMIER	BENJAMIN	340	MARCILLY	LAURENT
19:57:1 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	383	SALOT GOUGIBUS	JEREMY	384	CORNUT GRAND JACQUES	LILI
19:57:3 0	29 km	Cours e à pied	341	LEGRAND SANCHEZ	PAULINE	342	MUDET	KARINE
19:57:4 5	29 km	Cours e à pied	316	GALIBERT	ROMAIN	350	TISSERAND	BENJAMIN

19:58:0	29 km	Cours e à pied	345	MACARY	MARIE LAURE	346	MACARY	LUCAS
19:58:1	29 km	Cours e à pied	369	SHAHMAEI	KIAN	370	LACROIX	SEBASTIEN
19:58:3	29 km	Cours e à pied	362	BELLO	ELODIE	363	INSERRA	LUCILE
19:58:4	29 km	Cours e à pied	356	ROBIN	NATHALIE	368	DENIS	LUDIVINE
19:59:0	29 km	Cours e à pied	374	LAURENT	GREGORY	375	SAVIOZ FOUILLET	OTHILIE
19:59:1	29 km	Cours e à pied	378	MERMOZ	CHRISTOPH E	379	ZARAGOZA	MARIE
19:59:3	29 km	Cours e à pied	382	DUPUIS	NICOLAS	385	PILORGE	SEBASTIEN
19:59:4	29 km	Cours e à pied	386	BARLIER	MARC	387	ASSIE	BAPTISTE
20:00:0	29 km	Cours e à pied	339	BRITES	CHRISTOPH E	343	ROQUELAURE	REGIS
20:00:1	29 km	Cours e à pied	381	CHOQUET	FLORENCE	380	ARGUEL	EMILIE
20:00:3	29 km	Cours e à pied	348	TALEB	YANIS			
20:00:3	29 km	Cours e à pied	347	GACEMI	RAOUF	349	MEZIANI	YACINE